
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team Standing

Zaria Thompson Rowland Hall 82 82
Maddie Kwun Rowland Hall 80 80
Sophie Stinnett Rowland Hall 94 94
Katy Dark Rowland Hall 120 120

376

Hayven Willden Beaver 91

Brailee Robinson Beaver 93

Shania Atkin Beaver 102 100

Chasey Eyre Beaver 116 97

Tyra Eyre Beaver 100 91

Valerie Harris Beaver 97 93

381

Faith Meza Layton Christian 98
Orla Rwiyamirira Layton Christian 118 98
Jacquelyn Murillo Layton Christian 117 118
Whitlee Crowder Layton Christian 133 117
Paige Sunderland Layton Christian 125 125

458

Emma Dulaney St. Joseph 103
Kathleen van Hoffman St. Joseph 111
Delaney Willie St. Joseph 130 130
Cecilia Sepulveda St. Joseph 140 123
Emma Lare St. Joseph 130 103
Camryn Ingram St. Joseph 123 111

467

Cambry Richins Altamont 95 95
Logan Woodbury Altamont 124 124
Rozalon Rowley Altamont 121 121
Jazzalin Renee Altamont 130 130

470

Carlee Stephenson Millard  107
Lilly Troseth Millard  129
Kaycee Jenson Millard  124 124
Natalie Starley Millard  128 128
Madison Owen Millard  127 127
Taylor Ottley Millard  132 107

486

Eliza Huefner Waterford 105
Jessica Li Waterford 127
Beth Hammond Waterford 130 105
Vivian Wang Waterford 133 127
Vicki Wang Waterford 129 130
Jacqueline Bruce Waterford 149 129

491

Raica Kwizera Wasatch Academy 140
Sydney Sauer Wasatch Academy 138
Sofia Vidal Wasatch Academy 146
Rio Russel St. Joseph 134
Gillian Sargent North Summit 135
Fiona Simister North Summit 121
Rachel Maxfield Draper APA 110
Chayce Christiansen Gunnison 141
Teersa Payne Gunnison 116
Emrie Robinson Beaver 110

7
th

 
2
n
d

3
rd

4
th

5
th

6
th

Utah Section PGA / UHSAA

2A Girls Golf High School State Championship
Rose Park Golf Course

Wednesday, May 9, 2018

1
st



PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL

1st Maddie Kwun Rowland Hall 80
2nd Zaria Thompson Rowland Hall 82

3rd Hayven Willden Beaver 91

4th Brailee Robinson Beaver 93

5th Sophie Stinnett Rowland Hall 94

6th Cambry Richins Altamont 95
7th Valerie Harris Beaver 97

8th Faith Meza Layton Christian 98

9th Tyra Eyre Beaver 100

10th Shania Atkin Beaver 102

Emma Dulaney St. Joseph 103

Eliza Huefner Waterford 105

Carlee Stephenson Millard  107

Rachel Maxfield Draper APA 110

Emrie Robinson Beaver 110

Kathleen van HoffmanSt. Joseph 111

Chasey Eyre Beaver 116

Teersa Payne Gunnison 116

Jacquelyn Murillo Layton Christian 117

Orla Rwiyamirira Layton Christian 118

Katy Dark Rowland Hall 120
Rozalon Rowley Altamont 121
Fiona Simister North Summit 121

Camryn Ingram St. Joseph 123

Logan Woodbury Altamont 124

Kaycee Jenson Millard  124

Paige Sunderland Layton Christian 125

Madison Owen Millard  127

Jessica Li Waterford 127
Natalie Starley Millard  128
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Individual Results



Lilly Troseth Millard  129

Vicki Wang Waterford 129

Delaney Willie St. Joseph 130

Emma Lare St. Joseph 130

Jazzalin Renee Altamont 130
Beth Hammond Waterford 130
Taylor Ottley Millard  132

Whitlee Crowder Layton Christian 133

Vivian Wang Waterford 133

Rio Russel St. Joseph 134

Gillian Sargent North Summit 135

Sydney Sauer Wasatch Academy 138

Cecilia Sepulveda St. Joseph 140
Raica Kwizera Wasatch Academy 140
Chayce Christiansen Gunnison 141

Sofia Vidal Wasatch Academy 146

Jacqueline Bruce Waterford 149
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